
Vets Premier

Date Home Pts Pts Away

October

Tuesday 04 October 2011 Chester & Elles 6 4 Halton

Thursday 06 October 2011 Mid-Cheshire 5 5 Manchester

Friday 07 October 2011 East Lancashire 0 10 Warrington

Tuesday 26 October 2011 Preston 6 4 Trafford

November

Friday 11 November 2011 Trafford 4 6 Chester & Elles

Friday 11 November 2011 Halton 3 7 Mid-Cheshire P W L D Pts

Friday 25 November 2011 Warrington 7 3 Preston Warrington 7 6 0 1 56

Monday 28 November 2011 Manchester 8 2 East Lancashire Mid Cheshire 7 5 1 1 44

Manchester 7 4 0 3 42

December Preston 7 2 4 1 35

Thursday 08 December 2011 Preston 4 6 Manchester Chester & Ell 7 2 2 3 33

Thursday 08 December 2011 Mid-Cheshire 6 4 Chester & Elles Halton 7 1 3 3 30

Friday 09 December 2011 East Lancashire 5 5 Halton Trafford 7 1 4 2 28

Friday 09 December 2011 Trafford 2 8 Warrington E Lancs 7 0 3 4 22

January

Thursday 05 January 2012 Mid - Cheshire 8 2 East Lancashire

Friday 13 January 2012 Halton 6 4 Preston

Tuesday 24 January 2012 Chester & Elles 5 5 Warrington

Monday 30 January 2012 Manchester 7 3 Trafford

February

Friday 10 February 2012 Trafford 5 5 Halton

Friday 10 February 2012 East Lancashire 5 5 Chester & Elles

Tuesday 14 February 2012 Preston 3 7 Mid-Cheshire

Friday 24th February 2012 Warrington 4 6 Manchester

March

Tuesday 06 March 2012 Chester & Elles 5 5 Manchester

Thursday 08 March 2012 Mid - Cheshire 7 3 Trafford

Friday 09 March 2012 East Lancashire 3 7 Preston

Friday 16 March 2012 Halton 2 8 Warrington

April

Monday 02 April 2012 Manchester 5 5 Halton

Wednesday 04 April 2012 Preston 8 2 Chester & Elles

Friday 13 April 2012 Trafford 5 5 East Lancashire

Friday 13 April 2012 Warrrington 6 4 Mid-Cheshire


